LIVESTOCK SALES

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Nutrien Livestock

Store Cattle Sale — Boyanup
Friday, September 3, 2021 | Commencing at 1pm

1500 CATTLE

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION

Beef steers
Shorelands

Pastoral Co 10
F Slee & Son 24
TH & M Rimmer 8
Lincoln Downs 10
IL & J Trigwell 10
DW Treloar 10
J & C Fiorenza 5
Silverlands Stud Farm 8
D & J Morris 8
AD & H Jenkins 70
K & L Davis 10
MK & RE Barnes 15
A Fiorenza 9
BJ & CF Prowse 10
MJ & CS Scott 12

Beef heifers
AR Hall & Co
Shorelands

DESCRIPTION AGE  VENDOR

First cross steers

PJ & J Boley 40
Casad 14
C & L Italiano 14

Friesian steers

Chris Atkinson 13
DH Coetzer 43
DE Craigie & Son 16
G & S Marchant 14
C & RAngi 12
AR Hall & Co 8
KJ & SM Gardiner 30
GP & EL Papalia 12
V & G leraci & Sons 10
CG & SJ Fraser 12
NL & E Haddon 120
P & G Oates 50
C & L Italiano 9
GA & LE Jenkins 40
DE & CE Payne 15

AGE

10-12mo
8-10mo
8mo

Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers

18-20mo
14-20mo
16-18mo
16mo
15mo
14-15mo
14mo
14mo
13-14mo
13-14mo
12-14mo
12-14mo
12mo
10-12mo
8-9mo

Angus steers
Angus cross steers
Angus steers
Angus cross steers
Angus cross steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Murray Grey steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers
British White steers
Angus steers

24-26mo
20mo
18-22mo
18-20mo
18-20mo
18-20mo
18mo
16-18mo
16-18mo
16-18mo
15-18mo
16-mo
14-16mo
14-16mo
14mo

Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers

Angus cross heifers 18-20mo

Pastoral Co
Carters Farm Pty Ltd
TH & M Rimmer
Lincoln Downs
L & KHoney
IL & J Trigwell
D & J Morris
DW Treloar
F & L Venables
K & M Taylor
J & C Fiorenza
Silverlands Stud Farm
Molita Grove
BJ & CF Prowse
S & WL Chisari

First cross steers
The Gow Family Trust
NL & E Haddon
Kitchen Farms

V & G leraci & Sons

Angus heifers
Angus cross heifers
Angus heifers
Angus cross heifers
Angus heifers
Angus cross heifers
Angus heifers
Angus heifers
Angus heifers
Charolais heifers
Angus heifers
Angus heifers
Murray Grey heifers
British White heifers
Charolais heifers

Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers

18-20mo
18-20mo
16-18mo
16mo
14-16mo
15mo
14-15mo
14-15mo
14-15mo
14mo
14mo
14mo
12-14 mo
10-12mo
8-10mo

22mo
20-22mo
16-18mo
16-18mo

Gundagai Dairy 120
PJ & J Boley 120
Casad 12
C & L ltaliano 14
Gary Wareham 20
Stenelees Pastoral Co 30
J & C ltaliano 21
Consero Pty Ltd 6
Kimlie Pty Ltd 30

First cross heifers

Laureldene Farms 34
Laureldene Farms 25
GP & EL Papalia 5
PJ & J Boley 40
Consero Pty Ltd 4

Cows and calves
M & AJ Bell
S & WL Chisari

Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers

Angus-Friesian heifers

Hereford-Friesian heifers

Angus-Friesian heifers
Angus-Friesian heifers
Angus-Friesian heifers

12-13mo
10-12mo
10mo
8-10mo
5-12mo
7mo
6-12mo
6mo
4-5mo

20-22mo
20-22mo
16-18mo
10-12mo
10-12mo

Murray Grey heifers with calves at foot

Cow with calf at foot
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The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced “tf AuctionsPlus

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.

Nutrien

Livestock

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Enquiries to Nutrien Ag Solutions Bunbury sale co-ordinator Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867
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